P170000	89725
(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	100304849261
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	10/27/1701014003 **85.00 05/25/1701022012 **85.00 09/25/1701022011 **35.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	91V1510 17 N
	NOV -8 - PH-4:-1-7
Office Use Only	
	NOV 0 8 2017 D CUSHING

		· ,		
· ·		COVER LETTER	t	
TO: Charter Sec Division of	tion Corporations			
· · ·	ing EX-Offenders Successfully	Through Opportunities I	Rehabilitation & Education Inc	
	Name of I	Resulting Florida Profi	t Corporation	
	icate of Conversion, Articles da Profit Corporation" in acc		fees are submitted to convert an 115, F.S.	"Other Business
Please return all co	respondence concerning this	matter to:		
Rebecca Davis				
	Contact Person			
Rebuilding EX-Offer	ders Successfully Through Opp	ortunities Rehabili		
	Firm/Company			
2500 King Louis Dri	ve			
	Address			11 SS
Jacksonville, FL 322	54-6220			NON
	City, State and Zip Code			NON8
rsmithj ¹ 47@aol.com				-PH-L
E-mail addres	s: (to be used for future annu	al report notification)		
	tion concerning this matter, p			SKOL
Rebec c a Savis		_at ()	4693	
	f Contact Person for the following amount:	Area Code a	nd Daytime Telephone Number	
	Ū.	1 \$112.76 Elling Exc		
■ STO5.00 Filing F	ees □\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	and Certified Copy	Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRE			LING ADDRESS:	
New Filings Section Division of Corpor			Filings Section ion of Corporations	
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Ce	nter Circle		Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	
Tallahassee, FL 32				
				1

•



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 28, 2017

REBECCA DAVIS REBULDING EX-OFFENDERS SUCCESSFULLY THRO 2500 KING LOUIS DRIVE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254

SUBJECT: REBUILDING EX-OFFENDERS SUCCESSFULLY THROUGH OPPORTUNITIES REHABILITATION & EDUCATION, LLC Ref. Number: L17000163294

We have received your document for REBUILDING EX-OFFENDERS SUCCESSFULLY THROUGH OPPORTUNITIES REHABILITATION & EDUCATION, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Are you trying to file a coversion converting your Limited Liability Company to a Florida Corporation? If you are you have submitted the wrong application. If you are just trying to change the name of the LLC you still have completed the wrong application. I am sending the forms for both of the above mentioned filings. Please complete the proper form that goes along with what you are trying to do.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 617A00019647

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 Tallahasson Florido 22214



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 30, 2017

REBECCA DAVIS REBULDING EX-OFFENDERS SUCCESSFULLY THRO 2500 KING LOUIS DRIVE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32254

SUBJECT: REBUILDING EX-OFFENDERS SUCCESSFULLY THROUGH OPPORTUNITIES REHABILITATION & EDUCATION, LLC Ref. Number: L17000163294

We have received your document for REBUILDING EX-OFFENDER'S SUCCESSFULLY THROUGH OPPORTUNITIES REHABILITATION & EDUCATION, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to sign the conversion application. Please sign in both places.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Oushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 417A00021858

7 NOV -8 RECHIVE 7

www.sunbiz.org

Certificate of Conversion For <u>"Other Business Entity"</u> Into Florida Profit Corporation

•

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Incorporation are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

.....

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is: Rebuilding EX-Offenders Successfully Through Opportunities Rehabilitation & Education, LLC

.

	Enter Name of Other Business Entity		
2	The "Other Business Entity" is a		-
÷.	(Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	-17=Niv=-0	SECR
c	Florida		
IIC	st organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of		
on	07/31/2017	- :	PH ORPO
	Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated		PH 4: 17
	If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of vanized, formed or incorporated:		
No			1
4.	The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the attached Articles of Incorporation:	,	
	building Ex-Offenders Successfully Through Opportunities Rehabilitation & Education Inc.	:	
	Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation		ŗ
	If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:	1	
	he effective date: Cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed partment of State.)	by the	Florida
	te: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this dat	 c_will_i	not be
	ed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	1	
	Page 1 of 2		1
	rage rorz	1	
		:	
		2	
		1	
H			í

11		1 7
	•	
gned this 18day of		
quired Signature for Florida Profit Corporation		
nature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, Off	cer, or, if Directors or Officers have not b	been selected, and
nted Name: Referce Davis		
quired Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business	Entity: [See below for required signatur	e(s).]
mature: Marian Davi		
	Title:	1 1
nature:		
nted Name:		1 1
nature:		
ited Name:		
nature:		
ed Name:		
ature:		
red Name:		
nature:		
) [
ted Name:		-
Ilorida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit nature of one General Partner.	<u>y Partnership:</u>	
Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit	Limited Partnership:	
natures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.		
Florida Limited Liability Company: nature of a Member or Authorized Representative.		
others:		
nature of an authorized person.		
<u>s:</u> Certificate of Conversion:	\$35.00	
Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation: Certified Copy:	\$70.00 \$8.75 (Optional)	
Certificate of Status:	\$8.75 (Optional)	
	Page 2 of 2	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

In con		S OF INCORPOF er 607 and/or Cha	RATION pter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
TICLE I NAME name of the corporation shall b	Rebuilding FX-Offen		rough Opportunities Rehabilitation	& Educati
TICLE II PRINCIPAL	OFFICE			
principal place of business/mai.	ling address is:			
Principal street ad KingLouis Drive	dress		Mailing address, if different is:	
onville, FL	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			- H
4-62 2 0			··· · · ···	
			<u> </u>	= 8
ICLE III PURPOSE purpose for which the corpora	ntion is organized is:			
ourpose of Rebuilding EX-Offen	ders Successfully Throu	igh Opportunities Rel	habilitation & Education Inc.	
provide the opportunity for ex-o	offenders after prision to	rebuild and develop	the neccessay skills needed to prov	ide for the
ies or as indivinals by providing	transitional housing and	t resourcess through-	out Duval County.	
			· ·	
				4 1
	<u> </u>			
		······		
<u>'ICLE IV</u> SHARES	00			
number of shares of stock is:		RECTORS		
TICLE V INITIAL OFFI	CERS AND/OR DI		Tammy Hodo/Vice-President	
TICLE V INITIAL OFFI e and Title: 5200 King Louis Dr	CERS AND/OR DI	Name and Titl	e: 5200 King Louis Drive	
number of shares of stock is:	CERS AND/OR DI sident ive		e:	
PICLE V INITIAL OFFI e and Title: Refecce Davis/Pres ess: Jacksonville, FL 322 Tracy Hay/Secretar	CERS AND/OR DI sident ive 54-6220	Name and Titl Address:	2200 King Louis Drive Jacksonville, FL 32254-6220	
Prese: Sector Start Stock is:	CERS AND/OR DI sident ive 54-6220 y	_ Name and Tith _ Address: _ Name and Tith	e:5200 King Louis Drive Jacksonville, FL 32254-6220 e:	
e and Title: Part of shares of stock is: Part of shares of stock is: Pa	CERS AND/OR DI sident ive 54-6220 y	Name and Titl Address:	e:5200 King Louis Drive Jacksonville, FL 32254-6220 e: 5200 King Louis Drive	
PICLE V INITIAL OFFI e and Title: Refecca Davis/Pres ress: 5200 King Louis Dr Jacksonville, FL 322. Jacksonville, FL 322. e and Title: Tracy Hay/Secretar ress: 5200 King Louis Dr Jacksonville, FL 322. Jacksonville, FL 322. e and Title: Tracy Hay/Secretar Jacksonville, FL 322. Jacksonville, FL 322.	CERS AND/OR DI sident ive 54-6220 y	_ Name and Tith _ Address: _ Name and Tith	e:5200 King Louis Drive Jacksonville, FL 32254-6220 e:	
e and Title: Part of shares of stock is: Part of shares of stock is: Pa	CERS AND/OR DI sident ive 54-6220 y	_ Name and Tith _ Address: _ Name and Tith _ Address: _ Address:	e:5200 King Louis Drive Jacksonville, FL 32254-6220 e: 5200 King Louis Drive	

	[]	1	I I	
ARTICL The name		AISTERED AGENT A street address (P.O. Box NO	T acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Rebecca Da			
Address:	2500 King	Louis Drive		
	Jacksonvill	c, FL 32254		
ARTICL		NCORPORATOR		
		of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Rebecca Da	ivis		
Address:	2500 King	Louis Drive		
	Jacksonvill	e, FL 32254		ļ
******	[;::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	******	*****	
Having b	[] een named a	s registered agent to accept set	rvice of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated	d in
this certif	ficate, I am <u>f</u> a	miliar with and accept the app	pointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
14	each t	aure	10/18/2017	
•	Required S	ignature/Registered Agent	Date	1
document Aile	i to the Depa	tment of State constitutes a th	ted herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted i ird degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. 10/18/2017	ľ
nene	L Dequired S	ignature/Incorporator	Date	